
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
BOILER AUXILIARIES PLANT

RANIPET-632 406

Sl.No Name of
official/Designation

Phone
no.

Fax no. Email id

1 S.Sankar,
DGM/Purchase

04172-
254958

04172-
241131

ssankar@bhelrpt.co.in

2 C.Radhakrishnan,
Sr.Manager/Purchase

04172-
254969

04172-
241131

cr@bhelrpt.co.in

3 G.Chandrasekar 04172-
254633

04172-
241131

gchandr@bhelrpt.co.in
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